
100m fl. U13 w/m

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Zeit (s)

1 193 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 7,11

2 189 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 7,12

3 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 7,58

4 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 7,73

5 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 7,83

6 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 7,88

7 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 7,92

8 186 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 7,93

9 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 8,13

10 197 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 8,25

11 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 8,40

12 195 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 8,45

13 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 8,46

14 194 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 8,62

15 188 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 8,75

16 172 Grothe Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 8,76

17 187 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 8,80

18 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 9,25

19 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. 9,27

20 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 9,44

21 191 Tabassomi  Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 10,47



Ausscheidungsfahren U13 w/m
9'17''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 193 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

2 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

3 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V.

5 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 189 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 186 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V.

8 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

9 194 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V.

10 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V.

11 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V.

12 172 Grothe Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 195 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 197 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V.

15 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V.

16 191 Tabassomi  Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V.

18 187 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V.

19 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V.

20 188 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V.

21 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4
Punktefahren U13 w/m 193 193 193 193

182 186 170 170
178 166 166 166

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 174 182 186 182

1 193 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 5 5 5 10 25 1

2 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 3 6 9 2

3 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2 4 8 3

4 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 3 1 2 6 4

5 186 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 3 1 4 7

6 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2 19

7 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 21

8 189 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 5

9 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 0 8

10 194 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 0 9

11 195 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 10

12 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 11

13 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 12

14 188 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 0 14

15 197 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 0 16

16 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

17 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 0 18

18 187 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 6

19 191 Tabassomi  Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 15

20 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. -40 -40 13

21 172 Grothe Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40 20

Rund.
+/-

Gesamt-
punkte

Ziel-
einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3
Madison U15 w/m / U17 w 1 1 5

5 5 3
2 2 2

Platz 10'20'' 7 3 1

5 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

5 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

1 Ludewig Clemens 10114375916 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

1 Beyer Tim-Luca 10109990102 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

2 Stein Daniel 10106034118 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

2 Stein Alexander 10106030377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

3 Schalau Lennox 10112914145 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

3 Luczak Max 10117895194 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

7 Gohlke Louis 10109989900 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V.

7 Webel Joéline 10114804332 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

4 Gieck Lasse 10102527768 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

4 Münster Bastien 10127405440 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

6 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V.

6 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

-20 7

0 6

8 5-40 -40

7 -20

3 2 2 4

5 1

7 2

6

4 1 6

1 8

3

4

8

20 32

Rund. 
+/-

Gesamt-
punkte

Ziel-
einlauf

2 5 5 2

120 361 3 3 10



Ausscheidungsfahren U15 w/m / U17 w
6'37''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 150 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

2 126 Beyer Tim-Luca 10109990102 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

3 141 Ludewig Clemens 10114375916 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

4 158 Stein Alexander 10106030377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

5 157 Stein Daniel 10106034118 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

6 155 Schalau Lennox 10112914145 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

7 134 Gohlke Louis 10109989900 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V.

8 146 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

9 145 Münster Bastien 10127405440 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

10 140 Luczak Max 10117895194 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

11 128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

12 139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

13 27 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V.

14 133 Gieck Lasse 10102527768 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

15 164 Webel Joéline 10114804332 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

16 165 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

17 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

18 147 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V.



Temporennen U15 w/m / U17 w

6'59'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10W.11W.12W.13W.14W.15W.16
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 141 150 150 146 126 141 150 150 146 150 126 140 146 146 150 141

1 150 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 10

2 146 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 1 1 4 13

3 141 Ludewig Clemens 10114375916 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 1 1 1 3 1

4 126 Beyer Tim-Luca 10109990102 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 1 1 2 3

5 140 Luczak Max 10117895194 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 1 1 12

6 157 Stein Daniel 10106034118 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 2

7 133 Gieck Lasse 10102527768 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 4

8 139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V. 0 5

9 155 Schalau Lennox 10112914145 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 6

10 145 Münster Bastien 10127405440 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 7

11 158 Stein Alexander 10106030377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 8

12 165 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 0 9

13 134 Gohlke Louis 10109989900 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V. 0 11

14 164 Webel Joéline 10114804332 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 0 15

15 147 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 0 16

16 128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

17 27 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V. 0 18

18 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. -20 -20 14

Rund. 
+/-

Gesamt-
punkte

Ziel-
einlauf



200m fl. U17 m / U19 w / WE

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Zeit (s)

1 42 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 11,73

2 7 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 12,34

3 24 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 12,68

4 9 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. 12,92

5 18 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 12,95

6 19 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V. 13,18

7 22 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 13,37

8 35 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 13,57

9 14 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 13,70

10 6 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 13,77

11 43 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. 13,82

12 3 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 13,88

13 11 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 14,15

14 33 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V. 14,47

15 37 Radke Louis 10106679469 Berliner TSC e.V. 14,63

16 106 Grüneberg Ella 10107558432 SC Berlin e.V. 16,05

17 112 Laws Vivian 10046152378 Radteam Cöpenick e.V. 16,41



Ausscheidungsfahren U17 m / U19 w / WE
4'12''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 7 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

2 24 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

3 9 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 22 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

5 3 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V.

6 19 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V.

7 14 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

8 35 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

9 18 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886

10 6 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 33 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V.

12 43 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 11 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

14 112 Laws Vivian 10046152378 Radteam Cöpenick e.V.



Madison-Elimination U17 m / U19 w / WE

Platz 12'30''

16 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

16 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V.

15 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

15 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

12 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V.

17 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886

13 Laws Vivian 10046152378 Radteam Cöpenick e.V.
6

4

5

1

2

3



Temporennen U19 m / ME

8'35'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10W.11W.12W.13W.14W.15W.16W.17W.18W.19W.20W.21W.22W.23W.24W.25W.26
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 90 95 95 96 90 60 95 96 96 95 83 85 55 55 85 85 85 85 85 95 90 96 96 96 96 96

1 96 Leu Richard 10036389431 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 28 1

2 95 Bengelsdorf Lui 10058379129 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti 1 1 1 1 1 20 25 3

3 90 Zippan Nicolas 10048505236 RSV 93 Königswusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 1 1 1 20 23 2

4 60 El Khanji Nils 10075236214 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 1 20 21 5

5 85 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 4

6 55 Benedix Anton 10073083723 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 1 1 2 6

7 83 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 7

8 97 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 0 11

9 62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 0 13

10 89 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 0 16

11 61 Götz Pascal 10117413935 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 0 17

12 74 Müller Andreas 10002419021 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 18

13 54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto -20 -20 8

14 88 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. -20 -20 9

15 77 Paschen Willi 10110599481 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 -20 -20 10

16 58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 -20 -20 12

17 73 Molitor Maximilian 10135679136 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. -20 -20 14

18 102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 19

19 98 Riese Jakob 10123266671 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 -60 -60 15

Rund. 
+/-

Gesamt-
punkte

Ziel-
einlauf



Ausscheidungsfahren U19 m / ME
11'29''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 96 Leu Richard 10036389431 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti

2 90 Zippan Nicolas 10048505236 RSV 93 Königswusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

3 85 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V.

4 83 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V.

5 54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto

6 89 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

7 55 Benedix Anton 10073083723 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

8 74 Müller Andreas 10002419021 Berliner TSC e.V.

9 95 Bengelsdorf Lui 10058379129 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti

10 58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

11 62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

12 60 El Khanji Nils 10075236214 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

13 97 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

14 61 Götz Pascal 10117413935 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

15 77 Paschen Willi 10110599481 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

16 88 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

17 73 Molitor Maximilian 10135679136 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

18 102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V.

19 98 Riese Jakob 10123266671 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901



Madison-Elimination U19 m / ME / WE

Platz 13'01''

5 Zippan Nicolas 10048505236 RSV 93 Königswusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

5 Benedix Anton 10073083723 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

3 Bengelsdorf Lui 10058379129 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti

3 Leu Richard 10036389431 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti

8 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V.

8 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V.

2 Müller Andreas 10002419021 Berliner TSC e.V.

2 El Khanji Nils 10075236214 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

4 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

4 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

1 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

1 Darmer Sven 10060872534 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

6 Molitor Maximilian 10135679136 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

6 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

1

3

7

6

4

2

5



Tageswertung U13 w/m
W.1 W.2 W.3

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 100m EL PR

1 193 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 24 24 24 72

2 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 22 23 22 67

3 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 22 23 66

4 189 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 20 18 61

5 186 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 18 19 21 58

6 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 20 16 19 55

7 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 13 18 20 51

8 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 19 15 17 51

9 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 15 21 14 50

10 194 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 12 17 16 45

11 195 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 13 15 42

12 197 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 16 12 12 40

13 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 17 11 10 38

14 188 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 11 9 13 33

15 172 Grothe Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 14 9 33

16 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 9 10 11 30

1 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 24 72

2 187 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 23 22 22 67

3 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 22 21 23 66

4 191 Tabassomi  Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 20 23 21 64

5 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. 21 20 20 61

Punkte



Tageswertung U15 w/m
W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein EL TR

1 150 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V. 24 24 48 40 10 50

2 141 Ludewig Clemens 10114375916 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 22 22 44 30 7 37

3 126 Beyer Tim-Luca 10109990102 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 23 21 44 25 7 32

4 146 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V. 17 23 40 22 10 32

5 157 Stein Daniel 10106034118 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 20 19 39 21 5 26

6 140 Luczak Max 10117895194 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 15 20 35 20 4 24

7 155 Schalau Lennox 10112914145 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 19 16 35 19 4 23

8 158 Stein Alexander 10106030377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 21 14 35 18 5 23

9 145 Münster Bastien 10127405440 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 16 15 31 17 2 19

10 133 Gieck Lasse 10102527768 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 12 18 30 16 2 18

11 139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V. 13 17 30 15 1 16

12 134 Gohlke Louis 10109989900 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V. 18 12 30 14 3 17

13 165 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 11 13 24 13 13

14 128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V. 14 10 24 12 1 13

15 147 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 9 11 20 11 1 12

16 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 10 9 19 10 10

1 164 Webel Joéline 10114804332 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V. 24 24 48 40 10 50

Punkte 
Tageswt.

Punkte 
für GW

Madison
für GW

Summe 
für GW



Tageswertung U17 w/m
W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 200m EL

1 7 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 23 24 47 40 10 50

2 24 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 22 23 45 30 7 37

3 9 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 22 43 25 25

4 22 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 21 39 22 4 26

5 19 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V. 19 19 38 21 5 26

6 18 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 20 16 36 20 2 22

7 14 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 16 18 34 19 7 26

8 35 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 17 17 34 18 3 21

9 3 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 13 20 33 17 10 27

10 6 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 15 15 30 16 16

11 43 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 13 27 15 4 19

12 33 Olzem Max 10099363548 SC Berlin e.V. 11 14 25 14 3 17

13 11 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 12 12 24 13 5 18

14 42 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 24 12 12

15 37 Radke Louis 10106679469 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 10 11 11

1 27 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 48 40 10 50

Punkte 
Tageswt.

Punkte 
für GW

Madison
für GW

Summe 
für GW



Tageswertung U19 w/m
W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL

1 102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 48 40 40

1 112 Laws Vivian 10046152378 Radteam Cöpenick e.V. 23 24 47 40 10 50

2 106 Grüneberg Ella 10107558432 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 30 30

Punkte 
Tageswt.

Punkte 
für GW

Madison
für GW

Summe 
für GW



Tageswertung Elite
W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL

1 96 Leu Richard 10036389431 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti 24 24 48 40 7 47

2 90 Zippan Nicolas 10048505236 RSV 93 Königswusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 22 23 45 30 10 40

3 85 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V. 20 22 42 25 5 30

4 83 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 21 39 22 5 27

5 95 Bengelsdorf Lui 10058379129 P&S Metalltechnik Benotti 23 16 39 21 7 28

6 55 Benedix Anton 10073083723 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 19 18 37 20 10 30

7 89 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 15 19 34 19 2 21

8 60 El Khanji Nils 10075236214 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 21 13 34 18 4 22

9 54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto 12 20 32 17 17

10 74 Müller Andreas 10002419021 Berliner TSC e.V. 13 17 30 16 4 20

11 62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 16 14 30 15 3 18

12 97 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 17 12 29 14 3 17

13 61 Götz Pascal 10117413935 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 14 11 25 13 13

14 58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 9 15 24 12 2 14

15 77 Paschen Willi 10110599481 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 10 10 20 11 11

16 88 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 11 9 20 10 1 11

17 73 Molitor Maximilian 10135679136 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 8 8 16 9 1 10

18 98 Riese Jakob 10123266671 Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901 7 7 14 8 8

Punkte 
Tageswt.

Punkte 
für GW

Madison
für GW

Summe 
für GW


